We cherish no revengeful 
feelings. The British flag is the 
herald of mercy as well as might. But 
we will have Justice for our country-

219,265TotaJ............................................
Or an average circulation 

for each day of..............   9,136
(Nine thousand one hundred and 
thirty-six coptes). This circulation is 
exclusive of ail spoiled copies, being the 
actual circulation of mail list, sub- j 
scrllbeirs, agents, carrier boys and 
street sales.

And I make this solemn declaration, ! 
oomscientiouely believing it to be true, 
and knowing that It is of the same